ﬂ NOTRE DAME

MEN’S RECORDS

50 FREE
100 FREE
200 FREE
500 FREE
1000 FREE
1650 FREE
100 BACK
200 BACK
100 BREAST
200 BREAST
100 FLY
200 FLY
200 IM

400 IM

1 METER

3 METER
PLATFORM

200 MEDLEY RELAY

INDIVIDUAL

Chris Guiliano
Chris Guiliano
Chris Guiliano
Zach Yeadon

Zach Yeadon

Zach Yeadon
Tommy Janton
Tommy Janton
Josh Bottelberghe
Josh Bottelberghe
Abdelrahman Elaraby
Aaron Schultz
Jeremy Kelly
Jack Hoagland
Joe Coumos

Joe Coumos

Ben Nguyen

RELAY
Gentry, Christianson, Wilburn, Elaraby

400 MEDLEY RELAY Janton, Christianson, Bacon, Guiliano

200 FREE RELAY
400 FREE RELAY
800 FREE RELAY

Elaraby, Guiliano, Filion, Bacon
Guiliano, Filion, Janton, Elaraby
Guiliano, Hoagland, Wilburn, DeLong

18.43
40.62
1:30.36
4:10.39
8:43.51
14:27.93
44.58
1:38.36
51.61
1:52.44
45.03
1:41.70
1:42.46
3:40.73
420.00
419.80
406.70

1:23.34
3:03.01
1:15.42
2:45.58
6:14.39

2024
2024
2024
2020
2020
2020
2024
2024
2022
2021
2024
2019
2026
2020
2017
2018
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023



