



NOTRE DAME  
**SWIM & DIVE**

## MEN'S RECORDS

### INDIVIDUAL

50 FREE	Chris Guiliano	18.43	2024
100 FREE	Chris Guiliano	40.62	2024
200 FREE	Chris Guiliano	1:30.36	2024
500 FREE	Zach Yeadon	4:10.39	2020
1000 FREE	Zach Yeadon	8:43.51	2020
1650 FREE	Zach Yeadon	14:27.93	2020
100 BACK	Tommy Janton	44.58	2024
200 BACK	Tommy Janton	1:38.36	2024
100 BREAST	Josh Bottelberghe	51.61	2022
200 BREAST	Josh Bottelberghe	1:52.44	2021
100 FLY	Abdelrahman Elaraby	45.03	2024
200 FLY	Aaron Schultz	1:41.70	2019
<b>200 IM</b>	<b>Jeremy Kelly</b>	<b>1:42.46</b>	<b>2026</b>
400 IM	Jack Hoagland	3:40.73	2020
1 METER	Joe Coumos	420.00	2017
3 METER	Joe Coumos	419.80	2018
PLATFORM	Ben Nguyen	406.70	2024

### RELAY

200 MEDLEY RELAY	Gentry, Christianson, Wilburn, Elaraby	1:23.34	2024
400 MEDLEY RELAY	Janton, Christianson, Bacon, Guiliano	3:03.01	2024
200 FREE RELAY	Elaraby, Guiliano, Filion, Bacon	1:15.42	2024
400 FREE RELAY	Guiliano, Filion, Janton, Elaraby	2:45.58	2024
800 FREE RELAY	Guiliano, Hoagland, Wilburn, DeLong	6:14.39	2023